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
ant res. for lawn care. No Pets
Please. Wallace F. Ackley Co.

Apartments

Available
Pets Negotiable

846-5577

Sunrise Properties,

Inc.

summer leases available. 110 2
bedroom apartments, town-
houses. A/C, new carpet.
$280-8595. Call Shawn,
614-352-4181

GREAT 1 & 2 bedroom apart-
ments available immediately. 1
BR at 125 W. 8th, $375/month
including utilities, new carpet &
appliances. 2 BR at 1441 High-
land, $525/month including wa-
ter hardwood floors, huge! No
pe Call Shawnda
614 806 8517

IUKA RAVINE AREA. 2 BR
Townhome for $395. 1 BR $305.
Eat in Kitchen. Clean, Conve-
nient location just N. of Lane
Ave., across from park like set-
ting. 1 mile to campus. No
through traffic. On-site Parking &
Laundry. 298-9663.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS

STUDENT HOUSING
CLOSE TO LAW AND MED SCHOOL

1,2,3,4,5 BEDROOM APARTMENTS
PLEASE CALL
299-2900
NO PETS $385 and UP

301 E. 14th Ave. Huge 4 bed-
room.half double, Everxihmg‘s
new! 2 baths, jacuzzi, AC, pol-
ished hardwood floors, base-
ment. Must see! Available imme-
diately or rent for Fall 2004.
$995/month, H20 included. Call
562-8785 for showing.

UNFURNISHED

RENTALS
°0

°0
Refundable

$50 Hold fee

Reserves Your
1, 2 or 3 BR Apt. or
Townhome NOW!

Have we mentioned our
legendary resident activities?!

19%

Olentangy

Security
Deposit
Application
Fee

1519 & 1521 Neil Avenue APARTMENTS AND AgURIMONS
Wolf Properties 338 W. 8th Avenue HOLSES i o
- P s i Flats & Townhouses
Shown by Appointment, 421-2256 Al close to campus 4516512
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED

RENTALS

RENTALS

RENTALS

RENTALS

SAVE UP TO $680.00
BY MOVING IN NOW!

2 BD. APT. Only $400* p/m
3 BD. APT. Only $450* p/m

Leasing Center
505 Harley Drive

261-1211

www.universityvillage.com

* Valid on 12 month lease -- $400 & $450 per month

rent through Aug. 31st, then market rate rent.

Hill A
50min71 W. Maﬁglrrd E@@H

Flats * Townhomes ¥* Penthouses
Ranging from one to four bedrooms!

Contact:
Chad at
267-1096

Laundry * Balconies * A/C
| Basketball/Volleyball Courts
: Dishwashers * Covered Parking |

Spacious Units

For Additional
Information,

REALESTATE
294-551 1

101-103 E. 11*
130-132E. 11*
157E 11® Ave.
170-253 w. 9™
o 161 W, 10™ Ave,
1523 Worthington
Bedrooms
73-19 Chittenden
97-99E. 11™ Ave.
107-109 E. 1™
H2-H4E 11
128E. 1™ Ave,
152-160 E. 11*
1495 N. High
S5E. 13% Ave,

QQQQQDQQ“QOQQQD

3I5E

19" Ave

98 E. 12th

University Manors, Ltd

* Extensively Remodeled

th Lease

(subletting is permitted)

Sludm suites with all utilities pald
49 & 80 E. 14th Ave
42,115 & 120 E. 13th Ave

Ave

1607 & 1615 N. 4th St. W

291-5001

Visit our website at www.universitymanors.com

art security systems

h5/month

NEED AN APARTMENT FOR
THE SUMMER ONLY?

Beautifully Remodeled Studio Suites
Available For The Summer At

98 E. 12th Ave!

nue

115 E. 13th Avenue

49 E. 14th Ave!

nue

1615 N. 4th Street

$375/month
$375/month
$375/month
$350/month

All Utilities Paid (We pay your A/C)
Air Conditioning
Free Off-street Parking
On-Site Laundry Facilities
Furniture Available @ No Charge
Secure Buildings

291-5001

Stop by our office at 72 E. 14th Avenue
www.UniversityManors.com

5 . 8] '%'lww o*

--Ct-'secmumdcn 0O 170&174W.9*
0 60 C‘hmmdm 0 43 E Patterson
0 JMOE 8%, {1680 Summit St
0 393E. 3 50W. 10™ Ave.
3 100E. ) 3135E.12% Ave
0O:113E. 1 Bedrooms
0O 121E 1™ Ave. {3 56-58 Chittenden
0O 127-141E 11* 3 60 Chittenden
O 128E.11™Ave 3 61 Chittenden £A
3 165E. 11" Ave. {3 103 Chittenden
0O 192E 11®™Ave. ~ {3  156-8 Chittenden
3 292E 15 Ave (0 79E. 18th Ave
3 Barrister Place 03 95E 1ith Ave
03 1382 Highland 0 100E. 11th #A
3 2135 luka Ave. T3 H3E 11th Ave
03 145King O I121E lithAve
0 364 W. Lane #429 O3 149E 11th Ave
1 130 W. Maynard 3 194E. 11th Ave
1 Chestnut Hills 03 292E. 15th Ave
0 0

Barrister Place

Choase Your ﬂmen@/

aooaoooaadaaaalaaal

1545 Indianola q»;',.
2135 luka '
Chestnut Hills
2482 Neil
3031-33 Neil

100 W. 9th Ave.
175-191 W. 9th Ave
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